10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Course Name

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242005945

242005409

242026135

242005374

242000140

242019402

242018202

242014841

242018126

242004727

242001223

242013738

242019244

242007768

242001671

242001792

PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

TAMNNA
TEENA
SANDHYA ATTRI
JASMEET KAUR
Dhanistha Verma
Nikita

Anjali

LEENA SAHOO
Doli

Himani
KHUSHBOO

PANDEY
Shivani

BARSHITA GHOSH

Chhavi
Kusum Moun

Riya Rani

Father Name
NARESH KUMAR
RAJ PAL VAISHNAV
VIRENDER SINGH
RAVINDER SINGH
Sanjeev Verma
Jagdish Garg
Kamlesh Kumar
BALRAM SHAU
VINOD KUMAR
Moti Ram
OM PRKASH
PANDEY
Rajender Singh
BIJOY KUMAR
GHOSH
Yashpal Singh

Mr. Baljeet Singh

Anil Kumar

Reservation
Category
Backward Class
General
General
General
Backward Class
Differently Abled
Scheduled Caste
General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
General
General
General
General

General

General

Seat Allocation

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Category

UG %

87.7000

81.2222

74.3333

78.1111

76.1111

75.5556

74.4444

73.9722

68.3077

72.6667

72.5833

76.3600

70.0278

68.6667

68.3611

67.9444

Weightage

10

10

Total
Marks

97.7000

86.2222

84.3333

83.1111

81.1111

80.5556

79.4444

78.9722

78.3077

77.6667

77.5833

76.3600

75.0278

73.6667

73.3611

72.9444



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Course Name

(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Master of Commerce
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242009892

242011415

242017835

242002591

242012811

242012692

242015890

242014536

242011391

242032690

242026764

KM Diya bhardwaj
NEETU

NIDH]I

SHRUTI JUYAL
Nikita

SHALU

Sarita

NIKITA

Neha

RIYA VERMA

TANNU

Father Name

Girish Chandra
bhardwaj

JAI PRAKASH
SUNIL KUMAR
VERMA
NAVEEN JUYAL
Gopi chand
SHRIPAL
Deshpal

RAJ KUMAR
Gaya singh

VINOD KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

Category

UG %

67.9444

66.2778

65.3889

65.1667

56.3611

53.1667

55.0000

58.3889

57.8056

53.3900

58.3056

Weightage

Total
Marks

72.9444

71.2778

70.3889

70.1667

61.3611

58.1667

55.0000

63.3889

62.8056

53.3900

63.3056



