PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242005945	TAMNNA	NARESH KUMAR	Backward Class	AIOC	87.7000	10	97.7000
2	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242005409	TEENA	RAJ PAL VAISHNAV	General	AIOC	81.2222	5	86.2222
3	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242026135	SANDHYA ATTRI	VIRENDER SINGH	General	AIOC	74.3333	10	84.3333
4	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242005374	JASMEET KAUR	RAVINDER SINGH	General	AIOC	78.1111	5	83.1111
5	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242000140	Dhanistha Verma	Sanjeev Verma	Backward Class	AIOC	76.1111	5	81.1111
6	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242019402	Nikita	Jagdish Garg	Differently Abled	HOGC	75.5556	5	80.5556
7	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242018202	Anjali	Kamlesh Kumar	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	74.4444	5	79.4444
8	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242014841	LEENA SAHOO	BALRAM SHAU	General	HOGC	73.9722	5	78.9722
9	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242018126	Doli	VINOD KUMAR	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	68.3077	10	78.3077
10	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242004727	Himani	Moti Ram	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	72.6667	5	77.6667
11	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242001223	KHUSHBOO PANDEY	OM PRKASH PANDEY	General	HOGC	72.5833	5	77.5833
12	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242013738	Shivani	Rajender Singh	General	HOGC	76.3600	0	76.3600
13	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242019244	BARSHITA GHOSH	BIJOY KUMAR GHOSH	General	HOGC	70.0278	5	75.0278
14	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242007768	Chhavi	Yashpal Singh	General	HOGC	68.6667	5	73.6667
15	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242001671	Kusum Moun	Mr. Baljeet Singh	General	HOGC	68.3611	5	73.3611
16	Master of Commerce	242001792	Riya Rani	Anil Kumar	General	HOGC	67.9444	5	72.9444

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
	(Self-Finance)								
17	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242009892	KM Diya bhardwaj	Girish Chandra bhardwaj	General	HOGC	67.9444	5	72.9444
18	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242011415	NEETU	JAI PRAKASH	General	HOGC	66.2778	5	71.2778
19	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242017835	NIDHI	SUNIL KUMAR VERMA	General	HOGC	65.3889	5	70.3889
20	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242002591	SHRUTI JUYAL	NAVEEN JUYAL	General	HOGC	65.1667	5	70.1667
21	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242012811	Nikita	Gopi chand	Scheduled Caste	SC	56.3611	5	61.3611
22	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242012692	SHALU	SHRIPAL	Scheduled Caste	SC	53.1667	5	58.1667
23	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242015890	Sarita	Deshpal	Scheduled Caste	SC	55.0000	0	55.0000
24	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242014536	NIKITA	RAJ KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	58.3889	5	63.3889
25	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242011391	Neha	Gaya singh	Backward Class	BCA	57.8056	5	62.8056
26	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242032690	RIYA VERMA	VINOD KUMAR	Backward Class	BCA	53.3900	0	53.3900
27	Master of Commerce (Self-Finance)	242026764	TANNU	SANJAY KUMAR	Backward Class	BCB	58.3056	5	63.3056